

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 15, 2019

28

**MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

(CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653)

REGD. OFFICE : 601-B, "A" WING, INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD,  
SURAT - 395 002 (GUJARAT) INDIA. Ph: +91-261-2463261 / 62 / 63. Fax: +91-261-2463264.

Email : contact@maskinvestments.com, website : www.maskinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Thousands)		
	STANDALONE		
	Quarter Ended 30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30/09/2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2018 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	326.53	566.83	317.92
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(10.56)	(0.41)	160.09
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(10.56)	(0.41)	160.09
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(8.61)	(0.41)	152.43
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8,385.89)	(11,300.48)	(49,210.39)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	30,515.00	30,515.00	30,515.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31/03/2019)			33,982.92
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	0.003	(0.0001)	0.050
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	0.003	(0.0001)	0.050

**NOTE :**

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 13, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2019 filed with stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e www.maskinvestments.com.

For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Sd/-

(MADHU NARAYAN SABOO)  
MANAGING DIRECTORPlace : SURAT  
Date : 13/11/2019**GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED**

CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960

REGD OFF- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4,

Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal

EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR  
THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2019

All Figures in Lakhs

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	30.09.19	30.06.19	30.09.18	30.09.19	30.09.18	31.03.19
Total income from operations(net)	433.62	198.87	(1,034.95)	632.50	(1,018.81)	556.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	25.82	5.50	(1,052.29)	35.14	(1,049.97)	(88.15)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	25.82	5.50	(1,052.29)	35.14	(1,049.97)	(88.15)
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)						
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)						1,815.04
Basic	0.20	0.04	(8.09)	0.27	(8.08)	(0.68)
Diluted	0.20	0.04	(8.09)	0.27	(8.08)	(0.68)
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.20	0.04	(8.09)	0.27	(8.08)	(0.68)
Diluted	0.20	0.04	(8.09)	0.27	(8.08)	(0.68)

**NOTES:-**

- The Company operates in a single segment. As per Ind AS 108 on segment reporting issued by the ICAI, the same is considered to constitute as single primary segment. Accordingly, the disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 are not applicable.
- The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2019.
- The Standalone Cash Flow Statement for the half year ended September 30, 2018 is approved by the Board of Directors of the Company but has not been subjected to review by the Statutory Auditors. The cashflow statement has been prepared under the "Indirect Method" as set out in Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS-7)- Statement Cashflow.
- Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities.
- Previous period figures have been regrouped and rearranged, whenever considered necessary.

GOENKA BUSINESS &amp; FINANCE LIMITED

**ICICI Prudential Asset M**  
Corporate Identity Num

Registered Office: 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Ba  
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra  
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 810  
Email id: enquiry@icicip  
Central Service Office: 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block B-2, Nirl  
Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.

**Corrigendum to Notice no. 005/11/2019**

With reference to the aforesaid notice for Change  
Plans (FMPs), two scheme names were inadver  
Fixed Maturity Plan - Series 85 - 1279 Days Plan  
Plan-Series 85 - 1288 Days Plan O. Investors plea  
be read as 'Series 84' instead of 'Series 85'.

All other provisions of the aforesaid Notice remain

For ICICI Prudential As

Place : Mumbai

Date : November 14, 2019

No. 013/11/2019

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 666

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encour  
and mobile number to support paperTo increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly  
across the country. To know more about it, please  
visit AMFI's website https://www**Mutual Fund investments are subject  
scheme related docume****PROZONE INTU PROPERTIES LIM**Regd. Off: 105/106, Ground Floor, Dream Square, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Li  
Corporate Identification Number: L45200MH2007  
Website: www.prozoneintu.com Ph: +91-22-68Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Finan  
for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 3

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,217.96	2,235.74	3,940.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(179.90)	20.80	586.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(358.21)	20.42	324.91
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(359.49)	19.15	323.64
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per share)	3,052.06	3,052.06	3,052.06
6	Other Equity			
7	Earnings Per Share			
	a. Basic:	(0.17) *	0.01 *	0.02 *
	b. Diluted:	(0.17) *	0.01 *	0.02 *

\* (Not annualised)

**Notes :**

- Standalone information:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Income from operations	237.29	237.14	167.61
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	145.08	150.00	(19.42)
3	Profit from ordinary activities after tax	129.38	134.11	(11.65)
4	Total comprehensive (loss) / income	(908.32)	131.51	(10.79)
5	Earnings per share (Rs.) (Basic / Diluted)	0.08*	0.09*	(0.01)*

\* (Not annualised)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year Ended F  
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirem  
of the quarterly results is available on the Company's website at www.prozoneintu.co  
at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.